CLASS – 5 

MATHEMATICS 

QUESTIONS FOR QUESTION BANK 

Ch.2. Indian Number System 

1. Write the number name for the number 3,76,48,715 

Ans. Three crore seventy six lakh forty eight thousand seven hundred fifteen 

2. Give the expanded form of 3,72,86,124 

Ans. 30000000+7000000+200000+80000+6000+100+20+4 

3. Give the period and place value of 1 in 8,16,65,563 

Ans. Period : Lakhs 

Place value :Ten Lakh/10,00,000 

4. Find the difference between the place values of the two 1s in 61,42,69104